
  

McKay’s Week-At-A-Glance (WAAG): 
May 12th  – May 16th    

 

Hello McKay Families!  

It was a musical week for McKay students!  Mr. Sars and the band students worked hard to prepare several 
songs for the concert at the Gateway Theatre on Thursday evening.  They sounded fantastic!  It is amazing 
how much they have learned while studying music and learning to play their instruments. Thank you to the 
families who attended and supported our students and all of the other schools performing as well. 

Our wonderful PAC has two fundraisers happening right now to support our school… see below for details 
about the Plant Sale and Tyrion Lam’s Piano Recital.  And Tuesday evening is our monthly PAC meeting on 
Zoom… all parents are welcome and encouraged to attend!   

Have a great weekend! 

Highlights For Next Week Include: 

 

Monday 
May 12th      

 
 

Tuesday 
May 13th   

• PAC Meeting- 7:15pm on Zoom- link will be emailed… all parents welcome! 
 

Wednesday 
 May 14th        

 
 

Thursday 
May 15th      

 

Friday 
May 16th         

• District Non-Instructional Day – No School in Session 

• Orders due at 11:59pm for next Friday’s PAC Sushi Lovers lunch.  Order here. 
 

Important Dates and Special Events: 
Fri May 16 Professional Development Day No School in session 
Mon May 19 Victoria Day No School in session 

https://munchalunch.com/schools/mckay/


  

 

Tues May 20 Zone Track Meet @ Minoru for grades 4-7 
Wed May 21 Welcome to Kindergarten 
Wed  May 21 Immunization Clinic Gr 1, 6, 7 
Fri May 30 Diversity Day School Wide Teams 
Fri May 30 Tyrion Lam Charity Piano Recital 
Wed June 4  Spring Band Concert 
Mon June 9  School Wide Beach Field Trip 
Fri  June 13 Sports/Fun Day Early Dismissal @ 1:30 
Tues  June 24 Grade 7 Farewell 
Thurs June 26 Year End Assembly and Last Day of Classes 
Fri June 27 Administrative Day No School in session 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

 

 

 
 



  

 

  



  

 

 
 


